BNZ系列油-水冷却器 铝制翅片和刚性管壳式
Oil-Water Cooler BNZ with aluminium fins and rigid tube stack
• 大冷却面积
• 紧凑型设计
• 低压力损失
• 集成测试端口
• 冷却能力可达 500 kW
• 流量可达850 l/min

1-pass
2通道
2-pass
4通道
4-pass
1通道
1-pass
2通道
2-pass
4通道
4-pass
2通道
2-pass
4通道
4-pass
BNZ-60-131 131 65 65 – 65 65 – 55 181 213 38 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 94 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-208 208 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 97 259 290 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-259 259 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 148 310 341 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-310 310 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 199 361 392 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-361 361 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 250 412 443 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-463 463 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 352 514 545 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-615 615 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 504 666 697 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 98 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-60-920 920 82.5 82.5 – 82.5 82.5 – 809 971 1002 55.5 – 63.5 9 78 34 90 95 41 57 31.75 – – – 65
BNZ-80-208 208 99 91 91 99 93 91 76 255 300 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-80-310 310 99 91 91 99 93 91 178 357 402 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-80-361 361 99 91 91 99 93 91 229 408 453 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-80-463 463 99 91 91 99 93 91 331 510 555 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-80-615 615 99 91 91 99 93 91 483 662 707 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-80-920 920 99 91 91 99 93 91 788 967 1012 66 18 76 11 130 94 127 139 66 73 54 44 53 35 90
BNZ-125-310 310 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 157 375 436 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-125-361 361 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 208 426 487 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-125-463 463 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 310 528 589 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-125-615 615 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 462 680 741 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-125-920 920 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 767 985 1046 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-125-1225 1225 116 109.5 109.5 116 101.5 101.5 1072 1290 1351 76.5 21 102 11 165 103 165 194 102 92 60 56 62 35 128
BNZ-175-370 370 169 169 169 169 155 155 174 461 544 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-500 500 169 169 169 169 155 155 304 591 674 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-840 840 169 169 169 169 155 155 644 931 1014 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1000 1000 169 169 169 169 155 155 804 1091 1174 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1200 1200 169 169 169 169 155 155 1004 1291 1374 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1400 1400 169 169 169 169 155 155 1204 1491 1574 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1600 1600 169 169 169 169 155 155 1404 1691 1774 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1700 1700 169 169 169 169 155 155 1504 1791 1874 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-1900 1900 169 169 169 169 155 155 1704 1991 2074 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
BNZ-175-2100 2100 169 169 169 169 155 155 1904 2191 2274 98 36 140 11 220 152 210 249 130 119 94 80 80 35 180
表1   Table 1
注意 !    采用海水冷却时，尺寸 S, G, B, C  增长  5 mm， 尺寸A, E, F 增长10 mm。
Please note!  The dimensions  of a sea water-cooler design are 5 mm longer (dimensions S, G, B, C)  and 10 mm longer (dimensions A, E, F).
5